DamenpreisschiefBen 2006

Mannschaft

Platz Name

1 "SchloBschiitzen'' Schonstett e.V.

Gottwald Elisabeth
Ettenhuber Christine
Gottwald Katharina

2 SG 1887 Staudham e.V.
Untergehrer Ursula
Langer Renate
Lechner Barbara

3 SG 1887 Albaching e.V.
Friesinger Regina
Weingartner Katharina
Moser Johanna

4 SV Babensham e.V.
Stoiber Brigitte
Hofbauer Alexandra
Ostermaier Ruth

5 "Wagnerwirt'' e.V. Reitmehring

Reich Christiane
Bodmaier Monika
Huber Melanie

6 SG Kirchensur e.V.
Weis Waltraud
Voggenauer Christa
Weinmann Angelika

7 SG Zellerreith e.V.
Berger Hildegard
Hein Angela
Maier Regina

8 "Waldeslust'' Lappach e.V.
Gaigl Birgit
Deml Resi
Huber Birgitt

9 "Lorenzi" Reichertsheim e.V.

Kirschner Daniela
Kiihnstetter Gertrud
Lechner Marcella

Ringe

96,0
90,0
84,0

88,0
90,0
83,0

93,0
94,0
92,0

93,0
99,0
99,0

88,0
96,0
70,0

89,0
84,0
96,0

90,0
86,0
95,0

97,0
92,0
85,0

97,0
95,0
92,0

Teiler

38,6
40,0
37,5

20,2
49,6
44,0

37,4
43,7
76,7

46,1
66,3
68,9

18,0
84,6
58,8

47,0
52,2
78,5

11,3
52,7
116,1

28,4
68,9
97,5

29,5
91,0
92,2

Ergebnis



10 ZSG 1883 Pfaffing e.V.
Schlay Anita
Schlay Nadine
Hartl Christine

11 SG 1923 Kerschdorf e.V.
Pauker Andrea
Albersinger Anneliese
Oberlinner Gisela

12 "Drei Linden' Riedbach

Geidobler Elisabeth
Geidobler Andrea
Riegl Maria

13 "Hubertus" Hoslwang
Siferlinger Maria
Schneider Johanna
Siferlinger Gertraud

14 "Burgschiitzen' Rieden e.V.
Schwarzenbock Tilla
Steinweber Nathalie
Maier Sophie

15 SG Oberornau e.V.
Musielik Elisabeth
Jungwirth Adelheid
Melnytschuk Rosmarie

16 '"Gemiitlichkeit' 1883 Eiselfing e.V.

Hintermeier Katharina
Stemmer Evi
Lebmeier Renate

17 SG Lengmoos e.V.
FuBstetter Ingeborg
Rosenberger Ingrid
Rosenberger Evi

18 "Korbinian'' Rechtmehring e.V.

FuBstetter Andrea
Vital Christina
Vital Marianne

19 "Alpenblick' Maitenbeth e.V.
Wilhelm Barbara
Eberherr Christa
Gruber Lieselotte

20 SG Hofen e.V.
Bumberger Bettina
Jegl Ursula
Selig Irene

95,0
85,0
72,0

95,0
96,0
86,0

93,0
90,0
88,0

82,0
96,0
70,0

74,0
94,0
83,0

93,0
86,0
88,0

86,0
86,0
60,0

85,0
71,0
90,0

92,0
87,0
89,0

91,0
93,0
89,0

87,0
87,0
76,0

60,5
59,9
61,5

51,5
83,0
77,5

58,5
56,3
108,0

445
65,6
100,7

43,2
74,6
120,9

56,1
86,8
122,6

66,4
76,4
113,5

16,6
77,3
181,3

43,8
108,6
151,9

87,6
99,6
131,3

27,1
136,3
139,3



21 '"'Schiitzenbriider' Wasserburg e.V.

Hausberger Veronika
Ehrler Martha
Hausberger Katharina

22 "Burgschiitzen' Burgrain

Hiusler Annemarie
Reiner Gertraud
Reiner Heidi

23 ZSG St. Christoph e.V.
Bichlmaier Heidi-Marie
Bayerl Christine
Friede Alexandra

24 SG Evenhausen e.V.
Low Johanna
Stecher Annemarie
Bachleitner Christa

"

25 "Riuberschiitzen'' Mittergars e.V.
Huber Sabine
Huber Veronika
Weberstetter Regina

26 ''Friedliches Tal'' Eschbaum
Heller Silvia
Raich Bernadette
Kirchmaier Bettina

27 "Hubertus' Weiher
Bauer Monika
Hauder Elisabeth
Maier Christine

28 "Berg und Tal'' Grafing

Moser Maria
Guggenbichler Sandra
Moser Anne

29 "Leonhardischiitzen' Thambach
Westermaier Bettina
Stockl Monika
Zehentbauer Michaela

87,0
78,0
86,0

88,0
91,0
81,0

85,0
81,0
65,0

67,0
82,0
70,0

83,0
84,0
82,0

85,0
74,0
79,0

84,0
86,0
79,0

83,0
79,0
81,0

75,0
73,0
64,0

90,2
84,7
131,0

60,2
88,4
174,3

44,3
157,1
255,2

99,5
119,8
316,9

157.,9
189,8
243,5

134,0
133,1
323,3

187.,8
199,9
282,2

252,9
249,0
320,6

80,9
355,6
381,6



